Rev Date:  09/18/2019 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Features:

lower than its initial value.  (Ta = 25ºC)
Temperature Rise Current (I rms) The actual current when temperature of coil becomes ∆ 40ºC. (Ta = 25ºC)
Rev Date:  09/18/2019 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications – LPS2618
Electrical Specifications – LPS5137
L
(μH) L Q I sat I rms
LPS2618MT1R0 1 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.04 250 30 1.4 3
LPS2618MT1R5 1.5 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.045 125 30 0.93 2.3
LPS2618MT2R2 2.2 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.05 120 40 0.92 1.8
LPS2618MT3R3 3.3 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.055 120 40 0.75 1.6
LPS2618MT4R7 4.7 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.06 105 40 0.58 1.4
LPS2618MT6R8 6.8 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.065 50 40 0.58 1.2
LPS2618MT100 10 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 200 KHz, 0.1 V 0.075 38 40 0.37 1
LPS2618MT150 15 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.09 33 40 0.31 0.8
LPS2618MT220 22 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.11 25 40 0.3 0.7
LPS2618MT330 33 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.19 20 40 0.24 0.6
LPS2618MT470 47 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.23 20 40 0.24 0.5
LPS2618MT680 68 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.29 15 40 0.17 0.4
LPS2618MT101 100 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.48 10 40 0.13 0.3
LPS2618MT151 150 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.59 9 40 0.1 0.26
LPS2618MT221 220 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.9 6 40 0.1 0.22
LPS2618MT331 330 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.4 5 40 0.07 0.2
LPS2618MT471 470 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.8 4 40 0.06 0.19
LPS2618MT681 680 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 2.2 3 40 0.06 0.18
LPS2618MT102 1000 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 3.4 2 40 0.05 0.15
LPS2618MT152 1500 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 4.2 2 50 0.04 0.12
LPS2618MT222 2200 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 8.5 2 50 0.03 0.1
LPS2618MT332 3300 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 11 1 50 0.02 0.08
LPS2618MT472 4700 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 13.9 1 50 0.02 0.06
LPS2618MT682 6800 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 25 1 50 0.02 0.04
LPS2618MT103 10000 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 100 KHz, 0.1 V 32.8 0.8 50 0.02 0.02
IDC (A) max.
Type / Code Tolerance
Test Condition
Q min.
DCR (Ω)
max.
SRF ref
(MHz)
L
(μH)
LPS5137MT1R0 1 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.021 5.6
LPS5137MT1R5 1.5 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.022 5.2
LPS5137MT2R2 2.2 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.032 5
LPS5137MT3R3 3.3 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.039 3.9
LPS5137MT4R7 4.7 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.054 3.2
LPS5137MT6R8 6.8 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.075 2.8
LPS5137MT100 10 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.101 2.4
LPS5137MT120 12 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.14 2.1
LPS5137MT150 15 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.15 2
LPS5137MT180 18 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.2 1.7
LPS5137MT220 22 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.207 1.6
LPS5137MT270 27 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.3 1.5
LPS5137MT330 33 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.334 1.4
LPS5137MT390 39 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.46 1.1
LPS5137MT470 47 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.472 1
LPS5137MT680 68 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.66 0.9
LPS5137MT101 100 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.11 0.8
LPS5137MT121 120 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.3 0.62
LPS5137MT151 150 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.55 0.6
LPS5137MT221 220 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 2 0.5
LPS5137MT271 270 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 4.6 0.42
LPS5137MT331 330 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 5.6 0.35
LPS5137MT391 390 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 6.6 0.34
LPS5137MT471 470 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 7.6 0.33
LPS5137MT102 1000 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 8.3 0.32
IDC (A)
max.
Type / Code Tolerance Test Condition
DCR (Ω)
max.
Rev Date:  09/18/2019 3 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
LPS Series
SMD Shielded Power Inductor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
Electrical Specifications – LPS7360
L
(μH)
LPS7360MT1R0 1 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.024 20
LPS7360MT2R2 2.2 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.026 11
LPS7360MT3R3 3.3 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.029 10
LPS7360MT3R9 3.9 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.03 8.5
LPS7360MT4R7 4.7 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.032 8.4
LPS7360MT5R6 5.6 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.034 8.3
LPS7360MT6R8 6.8 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.036 8.2
LPS7360MT8R2 8.2 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.038 8.1
LPS7360MT100 10 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.04 8
LPS7360MT120 12 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.046 7.1
LPS7360MT150 15 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.048 7
LPS7360MT180 18 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.056 6.1
LPS7360MT220 22 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.059 6
LPS7360MT270 27 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.066 5.1
LPS7360MT330 33 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.075 5
LPS7360MT390 39 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.92 4.1
LPS7360MT470 47 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.097 4
LPS7360MT560 56 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.132 3.1
LPS7360MT680 68 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.138 3
LPS7360MT820 82 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.202 2.5
LPS7360MT101 100 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.207 2.4
LPS7360MT121 120 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.286 2.2
LPS7360MT151 150 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.293 2.1
LPS7360MT181 180 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.42 1.91
LPS7360MT221 220 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.47 1.9
LPS7360MT271 270 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.72 1.12
LPS7360MT331 330 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 0.78 1.1
LPS7360MT391 390 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.02 1.1
LPS7360MT471 470 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.08 1.1
LPS7360MT561 560 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.32 0.97
LPS7360MT681 680 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.4 0.96
LPS7360MT821 820 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 1.96 0.81
LPS7360MT102 1000 20% 100 KHz, 0.1 V 2.01 0.8
IDC (A)
max.
Type / Code Tolerance Test Condition
DCR (Ω)